Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

IV Campeonato de Futbolin, Fuentes de Leon

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Calendario

Local

Ilvan S
David S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Local

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jesus Marron
Mario

Diego
Antonio Truli

Josemi
David

Fali S
Raul S

113

: MIXTA / Fase grupos

Resultado

2:3

3.0

31

3.0

0:3

31

31

31

Resultado

32

23

31

0:3

0:3

31

Visitante

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jesus S
Sergio S

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Josemi
David

Diego
Antonio Truli

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Damian S
Javi S

Maki
Chechu

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

M Blanco
Santi

Pepo
David Rey

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Visitante
lvan S
David S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Macarena Lozano
Viki



Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo A

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local
Maki
Chechu

Damian S
Javi S

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Pepo
David Rey

M Blanco
Santi

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Local

Jesus S
Sergio S

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Pepo
David Rey

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Local

lvan S
David S

2/13

Resultado

0:3

13

13

03

32

1.3

Resultado

2:3

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.3

31

3.0

3.0

31

Resultado

0:3

P xporty

Visitante
Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Jose Luis Guerrero

Cascarilla

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Visitante

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Jesus Marron
Mario

Josemi
David

Diego
Antonio Truli

Fali S
Raul S

Damian S
Javi S

Maki
Chechu

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Francisco Javier Diaz

Adrian Morales

M Blanco
Santi

Visitante

Pablo
Pedro Mocho



Jornada 4

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Fali S
Raul S

Diego
Antonio Truli

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Maki
Chechu

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

M Blanco
Santi

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Isaac Munoz
Vito El Largo

Local

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Jesus S
Sergio S

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Josemi
David

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Damian S
Javi S

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

3/13

Resultado

0:3

2.3

0:3

31

0:3

31

3.0

31

0:3

0:3

0:3

Resultado

1.3

3.0

0:3

2:3

31

2:3

31

31

2:3

1.3

P xporty

Visitante
Jesus S

Sergio S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Pepo
David Rey

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Visitante

Jesus Marron
Mario

lvan S
David S

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Fali S
Raul S

Macarena Lozano
Viki
Diego

Antonio Truli

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Maki
Chechu

Jesus Parrita
Luismy



Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local
Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Pepo
David Rey

Local

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

lvan S
David S

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Fali S
Raul S

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

M Blanco
Santi

Pepo
David Rey

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Local

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jesus S
Sergio S

Jesus Marron
Mario

Josemi
David

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

4/13

Resultado

2.3

31

Resultado

32

31

1.3

1.3

3.0

32

1.3

31

31

32

2:3

2:3

Resultado

3.0

2:3

0:3

31

1.3

P xporty

Visitante
M Blanco
Santi

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Visitante

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Jesus S
Sergio S

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Josemi
David

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Damian S
Javi S

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Visitante

lvan S
David S

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo



Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 8
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local
Diego
Antonio Truli

Damian S
Javi S

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Maki
Chechu

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Local

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jesus S
Sergio S

Diego
Antonio Truli

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Josemi
David

Maki
Chechu

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Damian S
Javi S

M Blanco
Santi

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

5/13

Resultado

31

32

1.3

3.0

2:3

3.0

31

Resultado

3.0

0:3

0:3

31

0:3

0:3

31

2:3

1.3

0:3

0:3

0:30

P xporty

Visitante
Fali S
Raul S

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Pepo
David Rey

M Blanco
Santi

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Visitante
Pablo
Pedro Mocho

lvan S
David S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Macarena Lozano
Viki
Rafael Cardeno

Roberto Dominguez

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Pepo
David Rey

Pedro Lechu
Zorro



Jornada 9
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 10
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Ivan S
David S

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Pepo
David Rey

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Local

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Diego
Antonio Truli

Fali S
Raul S

Josemi
David

Maki
Chechu

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Damian S
Javi S

6/13

Resultado

3.0

1.3

1.3

32

3.0

0:3

1.3

3.0

1.3

32

31

2.3

Resultado

0:3

3.0

3.0

0:3

0:3

1.3

31

0:3

31

P xporty

Visitante

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Diego
Antonio Truli

Josemi
David

Fali S
Raul S

Maki
Chechu

Damian S
Javi S

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

M Blanco
Santi

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Visitante

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Jesus S
Sergio S

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Angelito Carrero
Ralito



Jornada 10
Grupo

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 1l
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 12
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local
Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

M Blanco
Santi

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Local

Jesus S
Sergio S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Local

Jesus Marron
Mario

Ilvan S
David S

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Fali S
Raul S

7113

Resultado

31

31

32

Resultado

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

31

0:3

31

1.3

31

1.0

32

01

Resultado

1.3

1.3

3.0

0:3

P xporty

Visitante
Pepo
David Rey

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Visitante

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

lvan S
David S

Fali S
Raul S

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Diego
Antonio Truli

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Maki
Chechu

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Pepo
David Rey

M Blanco
Santi

Visitante
Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Jesus S
Sergio S

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio



Jornada 12
Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 13
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Diego

Antonio Truli

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Maki
Chechu

Pepo
David Rey

M Blanco
Santi

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Local

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jesus S
Sergio S

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Josemi
David

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Damian S
Javi S

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Pepo
David Rey

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

8/13

Resultado

0:3

32

2.3

31

31

0:3

03

01

Resultado

3.0

3.0

3.0

2:3

2:3

31

0:3

31

32

1.0

1.0

1.0

P xporty

Visitante

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Josemi
David

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Damian S
Javi S

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Visitante
Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

lvan S
David S

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Fali S

Raul S

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

M Blanco
Santi



Jornada 14
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 15
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

lvan S
David S

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Fali S
Raul S

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Isaac Munoz
Vito El Largo

M Blanco
Santi

Local

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

lvan S
David S

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

9/13

Resultado

32

31

0:3

32

0:3

2:3

32

01

1.3

3.0

01

01

Resultado

1.0

2:3

2:3

1.0

01

1.0

1.0

01

1.0

P xporty

Visitante

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jesus S
Sergio S

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Josemi
David

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Diego
Antonio Truli

Damian S
Javi S

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Maki
Chechu

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Jesus Parrita
Luismy

Pepo
David Rey

Visitante
Jesus S
Sergio S

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Josemi
David

Diego
Antonio Truli

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Damian S
Javi S

Maki
Chechu

Angelito Carrero
Ralito



Jornada 15
Grupo

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 16
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Jornada 17
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Pedro Lechu
Zorro

Francisco Javier Diaz
Adrian Morales

Pepo
David Rey

Local

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jesus Marron
Mario

Josemi
David

Fali S
Raul S

Diego
Antonio Truli

Damian S
Javi S

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Maki
Chechu

Local

Jesus S
Sergio S

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

10/13

Resultado

01

01

2.3

Resultado

1.0

31

32

01

1.0

01

01

3.0

0:3

Resultado

01

01

1.0

2:3

1.0

1.0

1.3

P xporty

Visitante
Jesus Parrita
Luismy

M Blanco
Santi

Isaac Mufoz
Vito El Largo

Visitante
lvan S
David S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Visitante

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Jesus Marron
Mario

Josemi
David

Fali S
Raul S

Diego
Antonio Truli

Damian S
Javi S



Jornada 17
Grupo

Grupo C

Grupo C

Jornada 18
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Jornada 19
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Local

lvan S
David S

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Diego
Antonio Truli

Fali S
Raul S

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Maki
Chechu

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Local

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Jesus S
Sergio S

Josemi
David

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Damian S
Javi S

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

11/13

Resultado

1.0

01

Resultado

01

1.3

01

01

1.0

01

1.0

31

0:3

Resultado

1.0

1.0

01

01

1.0

1.3

01

2:3

P xporty

Visitante

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Maki
Chechu

Visitante

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Jesus S
Sergio S

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Visitante

Jesus Marron
Mario

lvan S
David S

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Diego
Antonio Truli

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Fali S

Raul S

Maki
Chechu

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla



Jornada 19
Grupo

Grupo C

Jornada 20
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Jornada 21
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Local

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

lvan S
David S

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Fali S
Raul S

Macarena Lozano
Viki

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla

Local

Jesus Marron
Mario

Jesus S
Sergio S

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Diego
Antonio Truli

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Josemi
David

Maki
Chechu

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Damian S
Javi S

12/13

Resultado

1.0

Resultado

03

01

1.3

1.3

1.0

1.0

2:3

01

1.0

Resultado

01

01

1.0

1.0

1.0

31

31

1.2

2:3

P xporty

Visitante

Jose Betis Man
Jose Luis

Visitante

Miguel Angel Carrero
Verruga

Jesus Giles
Ignacio Masero

Jesus S
Sergio S

Rafael Cardeno
Roberto Dominguez

Josemi
David

Pablo Masero
Oscar Recio

Sergio Ramos
Aron Martin

Damian S
Javi S

Angelito Carrero
Ralito

Visitante

Jose Luis
Paco Vela

Pablo
Pedro Mocho

lvan S
David S

Fali S
Raul S

Victor Manuel Lanchazo
Victor Bravo

Macarena Lozano
Viki
Jose Betis Man

Jose Luis

Victor Diaz
Angel Crespo

Jose Luis Guerrero
Cascarilla



&P xporty
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	Calendario: MIXTA / Fase grupos


